rail
CORPORATE APPLICATIONS
DYNAMIC, SIMPLE CONTROL
The Casambi solution is based on Bluetooth Low Energy, the state-of-the-art wireless technology creating
an optimal solution in terms of ease of installation and functionality with minimal additional hardware and
deployment costs. Paired with K-array’s cloud based amplifiers creates an easy to use plug n play system.
HUMAN CENTRIC DESIGN
The Plug n Play RAIL works best with tunable white that enables designers to significantly improve interior

Aluminium
DIMENSIONS
106mm x 45mm
SPOT-55-AF-B
LIGHT
24Vdc 16,8W 1380lm 7000mA
Beam Angle 15/24/36/50°
CRI 90
MATERIALS
Aluminium
DIMENSIONS
134mm x 55mm
OPTIC FINISHES AUDIO CODE
SPOT-45-AE-B
SPOT-45-AE-W
15° 10pc pack LENS-4X-15
24° 10pc pack LENS-4X-24
36° 10pc pack LENS-4X-36
50° 10pc pack LENS-4X-50
OPTIC FINISHES AUDIO CODE
SPOT-55-AF-B
SPOT-55-AF-W
15° 10pc pack LENS-5X-15
24° 10pc pack LENS-5X-24
36° 10pc pack LENS-5X-36
50° 10pc pack LENS-5X-50
Custom RAL colours are also available
POWER SUPPLY NOT INCLUDED
CLAS SIFICATION
Class II: Luminaire in which protection against electrical shocks is not just based on the basic insulation but also